
 

Directory 
 

 

   

Student Absentee Line 9208 0999 
0477 700 714 (SMS) 

 
absent@servite.wa.edu.au 

 

Student Reception 9208 0802 
 

studentreception@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

   

College Reception 9444 6333 
 

admin@reception.wa.edu.au 
 

   

ICT Helpdesk 9208 0970 
 

helpdesk@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Library 9208 0970  

Uniform Shop    9208 0946 
 

uniform@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

   

College Counsellor 9208 0861 
Mr Steve Morrison 

counsellor@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Community Leadership Team   

Annunziata 9208 0964 
Mr Marcus Allen 

marcus.allen@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Our Lady of Sorrows 9208 0965 
Mrs Monica Maxwell 

monica.maxwell@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Saint Anthony 9208 0246 
Mr Wayne Wilkes 

Wayne.wilkes@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Saint Mary 9208 0953 
Mrs Rose McAuliffe 

rose.mcauliffe@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

San Clemente 9208 0967 
Mr Dean Robinett 

dean.robinett@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Senario 9208 0907 
Mr Brett Dayman 

brett.dayman@servite.wa.edu.au 
 



 

Learning Leadership Team    

Career Development 9208 0984 
Mr Cosi Schirripa 

cosi.schirripa@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

English 9208 0841 
Mrs Vanessa Hollis 

vanessa.hollis@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Health and Physical Education 9208 0940 
Mr Toby Lewis 

Toby.lewis@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Humanities 9208 0961 
Mr Andrew Doyle 

andrew.doyle@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Languages 9208 0815 
Ms Gabi Townsend 

gabi.townsend@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Learning Enrichment 9208 0819 
Ms Maree Downing 

melissa.nibali@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Mathematics 9208 0830 
Mrs Kim Walker 

Kim.walker@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Performing Arts 9208 0260 
Ms Teresa Italiano 

teresa.italiano@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Religious Education 9208 0818 
Miss Melissa Plant 

Melissa.plant@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Science 9208 0873 
Mr Simon Jones 

simon.jones@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Special Education 9208 0850 
Ms Sue Feher 

sue.feher@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Technology & Enterprise 9208 0859 
Mr Rick Williams 

rick.williams@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

VET 9208 0982 
Mrs Nerida Williams 

nerida.williams@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Visual Arts 9208 0927 
Mrs Leanne Lombardi 

leanne.lombardi@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

 
   

Programs/Services   

Service and Justice Education 9208 0825 
Mr Chris Callus 

chris.callus@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

NAS Sport 9208 0259 
Mr Toby Lewis 

Toby.lewis@servite.wa.edu.au 
 

Speech and Hearing  9208 0975 
Ms Min Lemmon 

min.lemmon@servite.wa.edu.au 
 


